New Mexico Interagency Behavioral Health Purchasing Collaborative

Collaboration for Recovery, Resiliency and Empowerment



Aging and Long-Term Services Department

Administrative Office of the Courts

Children, Youth and Families Department

New Mexico Corrections Department

Department of Finance and Administration

Department of Health

Department of Workforce Solutions

Department of Transportation

Developmental
Disabilities Planning
Council

Division of Vocational Rehabilitation

Governor's Commission on Disability

Governor's Health Policy Advisor

> Health Policy Commission

Human Services Department

Indian Affairs Department

Mortgage Finance Authority

Public Education Department For Immediate Release April 8, 2010

Contact: Betina Gonzales McCracken (505) 476-6205

Behavioral Health Collaborative April Meeting Cancelled

Santa Fe, New Mexico – The New Mexico Behavioral Health Collaborative (Collaborative) announces the April 22, 2010 meeting is cancelled.

The next scheduled meeting is Thursday, May 27, 2010 at the State Capitol, room 307 in Santa Fe. Details on time and agenda items will be released prior to the meeting and posted on the Behavioral Health Collaborative website at www.bhc.state.nmus/BHCollaborative/Agenda2010.html.

About the Collaborative

The Collaborative was created during the 2004 Legislature to allow most state agencies and resources involved in behavioral health treatment and recovery to work as one in an effort to improve mental health and substance abuse services in New Mexico. This cabinet-level group represents 15 agencies and Governor Bill Richardson's office.

###